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Name

Junco Partner

On the Very Last Day
Sagamore Bridge

Let The Bad Times Be
Morning Come On

Without Using Words
Someday Soon

Four Strong Winds

Ruby

Reunion

Apocalyptic Horses

Loose Diamond

Scratch Upon Her Windowpane
Three White Spanish Horses
Port Aransas Standard Time
Chimes

Finish Line

The Battle of New Jericho
Grenadine & Kerosene
Time To Let It Go

Broken Wing

King of Dixie

Feels Like It's True

Halfway to Houston

Used to the Cold

These Four Walls

Step Back in Time

Free Side of the Hill

Hold to the Love

Wave A White Flag

Blame It On Cain (Alternate)

Poison Moon

Time
2:45
3:01
3:57
3:49
6:06
3:46
3:48
4:05
3:55
3:00
2:45
3:21
4:24
3:52
4:48
0:24
3:39
5:50
3:23
3:47
3:47
4:11
3:03
3:56
3:56
3:23
3:35
3:51
3:05
1:56

3:33

Jan 7 2023 Random Routes

49 songs, 2.8 hours, 921.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Tex
How Much Time
A Startle of Wings

Without Using Words

Colors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll...

Comes A Time

Across The Great Divide
Across The Great Divide
Across The Great Divide
Across The Great Divide
Across The Great Divide
Three White Spanish Horses
Three White Spanish Horses
Sound Effects

Love & Luccheses

Life Is Good

Grenadine & Kerosene
Grenadine & Kerosene
Grenadine & Kerosene
King of Dixie

The Villain Is Right!
These Four Walls

These Four Walls

These Four Walls
Waterline

Waterline

Waterline

My Aim Is True

My Aim Is True

My Aim Is True
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Hollies

Terry Klein

Ray Cerbone

Noah Zacharin

Pam Grisham

Judy Collins

Neil Young

Loose Diamonds
Jimmie Dale Gilmore
Robert Jacks & Kim Longacre
David Halley & Rich & Katy Brotherton
Darden Smith

John Arthur Martinez
John Arthur Martinez
Sound Effects

Rachel Laven

David Fahl

Carolyn Shulman
Carolyn Shulman
Carolyn Shulman
Tommy Elskes
Andrew Delaney
Alicia Stockman
Alicia Stockman
Alicia Stockman
Randy Palmer

Randy Palmer

Randy Palmer

Elvis Costello

Elvis Costello

Elvis Costello
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Name

Texas Me

Texas Playboy Rag

Texas Style Zydeco

Bonaparte's Retreat

If | Could Hear My Mother Pray Again
Cindy

Cindy (alt take

Cindy, Cindy (Take 1)

Wipe Away Those Tears

Will You Love Me In The Morning
That's Because You Drive Me

Red Sun

Game Of Pretend

Carnival Begin

Blues For My Baby And Me
Sinner's Prayer

Wobbles

Time
2:41
2:31
2:39
2:50
3:23
1:57
2:01
4:09
2:53
2:50
3:00
3:15
4:34
4:40
5:43
4:20

3:31

Album

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels - Volu...

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9

The Highway

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...
Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M...

Legacy CD 1

From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 4]

Sing Along With The Acid House Kings
Sing Along With The Acid House Kings
Sing Along With The Acid House Kings
Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie
Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie

Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie

Don't Shoot Me I'm Only The Piano Player

Wishbones

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Sir Douglas Quintet

Bob Wills

Shelley King

The Fuzzy Mountain String Band

The Blue Sky Boys

George Pegram

Rick Nelson

Elvis Presley

Acid House Kings

Acid House Kings

Acid House Kings

Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
Elton John

Slaid Cleaves

Benmont Tench



