

Jan 7 2023 Random Routes 49 songs, 2.8 hours, 921.7 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	On the Very Last Day	3:01		Hollies
3	Sagamore Bridge	3:57	Тех	Terry Klein
4	Let The Bad Times Be	3:49	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
5	Morning Come On	6:06	A Startle of Wings	Noah Zacharin
6	Without Using Words	3:46	Without Using Words	Pam Grisham
7	Someday Soon	3:48	Colors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll	Judy Collins
8	Four Strong Winds	4:05	Comes A Time	Neil Young
9	Ruby	3:55	Across The Great Divide	Loose Diamonds
10	Reunion	3:00	Across The Great Divide	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
11	Apocalyptic Horses	2:45	Across The Great Divide	Robert Jacks & Kim Longacre
12	Loose Diamond	3:21	Across The Great Divide	David Halley & Rich & Katy Brotherton
13	Scratch Upon Her Windowpane	4:24	Across The Great Divide	Darden Smith
14	Three White Spanish Horses	3:52	Three White Spanish Horses	John Arthur Martinez
15	Port Aransas Standard Time	4:48	Three White Spanish Horses	John Arthur Martinez
16	Chimes	0:24	Sound Effects	Sound Effects
17	Finish Line	3:39	Love & Luccheses	Rachel Laven
18	The Battle of New Jericho	5:50	Life Is Good	David Fahl
19	Grenadine & Kerosene	3:23	Grenadine & Kerosene	Carolyn Shulman
20	Time To Let It Go	3:47	Grenadine & Kerosene	Carolyn Shulman
21	Broken Wing	3:47	Grenadine & Kerosene	Carolyn Shulman
22	King of Dixie	4:11	King of Dixie	Tommy Elskes
23	Feels Like It's True	3:03	The Villain Is Right!	Andrew Delaney
24	Halfway to Houston	3:56	These Four Walls	Alicia Stockman
25	Used to the Cold	3:56	These Four Walls	Alicia Stockman
26	These Four Walls	3:23	These Four Walls	Alicia Stockman
27	Step Back in Time	3:35	Waterline	Randy Palmer
28	Free Side of the Hill	3:51	Waterline	Randy Palmer
29	Hold to the Love	3:05	Waterline	Randy Palmer
30	Wave A White Flag	1:56	My Aim Is True	Elvis Costello
31	Blame It On Cain (Alternate)	3:33	My Aim Is True	Elvis Costello
32	Poison Moon	1:55	My Aim Is True	Elvis Costello



Jan 7 2023 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Texas Me	2:41	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels - Volu	Sir Douglas Quintet
34 Texas Playboy Rag	2:31	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9	Bob Wills
35 Texas Style Zydeco	2:39	The Highway	Shelley King
36 Bonaparte's Retreat	2:50	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	The Fuzzy Mountain String Band
37 If I Could Hear My Mother Pray Again	3:23	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	The Blue Sky Boys
38 Cindy	1:57	Mountain Journey: Stars Of Old Time M	George Pegram
39 Cindy (alt take	2:01	Legacy CD 1	Rick Nelson
40 Cindy, Cindy (Take 1)	4:09	From Elvis In Nashville [Disc 4]	Elvis Presley
41 Wipe Away Those Tears	2:53	Sing Along With The Acid House Kings	Acid House Kings
42 Will You Love Me In The Morning	2:50	Sing Along With The Acid House Kings	Acid House Kings
43 That's Because You Drive Me	3:00	Sing Along With The Acid House Kings	Acid House Kings
44 Red Sun	3:15	Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie	Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
45 Game Of Pretend	4:34	Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie	Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
46 Carnival Begin	4:40	Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie	Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
47 Blues For My Baby And Me	5:43	Don't Shoot Me I'm Only The Piano Player	Elton John
48 Sinner's Prayer	4:20	Wishbones	Slaid Cleaves
49 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench